



BILL TO: AFS ADVANTAGE LLC 8141 E. 41ST STREET TULSA, OK 74145 INVOICE DATE: 03/25/2025 INVOICE #: R82777 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 04/25/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
03/24/2025		565 West 5th, Colville, WA 99114 - 2330 US Highway 93 S, Kalispell, MT 59901			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00

TOTAL	
\$1,000.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

#### AFS Advantage Shreveport, LA 71138

		Fax					0125
Carrier: Date:	ROYA CHICA 03/21/		IL 60638			Contact: Phone: Fax:	Jason
Drder	Orde Miles Tem BOL	s: 281.0 p: 0.0	-			Commodity: Weight: Pieces: Trailer: Reference:	Wood Shavings 44000.0 24 Van
-	PU 1	Name: Address:	Vaagen Brother 565 West 5th	s Lumbe	er	Date: Contact:	03/24/2025 1230 03/24/2025 1230 Rachel Plenger
		Phone:	Colville 5096845071	WA	99114		nld: No driver loading or unload
		Reference Reference		PO SO	671629395 300688		
-	SO 2	Name: Address:	Murdochs Store 2330 US Highw			Date: Contact:	03/25/2025 0800 03/25/2025 1700 SHIPPING
		Phone:	Kalispell 4067554747	MT	59901		nld: No driver loading or unload
Payment		Carrier Fr Total Carr	eight Pay: ˈier Pay:		\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00		
Agreement	t	Please si	ign & fax / email	back to	Micha	el Fitzgerald	

Invoicing, documents, and payment for all delivered loads will be exchanged/made electronically using Epay Manager at www.epaymanager.com. An electronic invoice will be created for your company within 48 hrs after delivery and sent to your billing contact via email. You must login to your Epay Manager account and submit your delivery documents and accept/dispute each invoice. We will not accept or process any invoice submitted outside of Epay Manager.

Driver must accept macropoint tracking or a \$150 deduction will be taken against your rate confirmation For daily check calls or questions - our toll free number is 800 836 9087

Special instructions here



### Vaagen Bros. Lumber Inc.

 565 West 5th
 Colville, WA 99114

 Tele: (509) 684-5071
 Sales: (509) 684-5072

Quality Through Team Work

# BILL OF LADING

Page 1 of 2

Shipment # 1319594	Shipment Date 03/24/2025	Sales Order # 00300688	Customer PO# 671629395		Freight Terms FOB MILL	
	MURDOCHS KA 2330 US HWY 9	LISPELL			MURDOCH'S RANCH & 2311 NORTH 7TH AVE BOZEMAN, MT 59715 406-587-5846	
reight Bill To		. Lumber agenbros.com	Colville, tele: (509	2 5th Avenue WA 99114 2) 684-5071 ) 684-2168		
		Product I	Description			Quantity
WW PREM	SCREENED SHA	VINGS 3 ft3 (Com	p) - 8 ft3 (Uncomp)	to the state	uni elter credit. c	630 BAG
14Pall	lets	45 Ba	ags/Pallet	63	D BAG Subtotal	630.000
12Pal	llets	45 Ba	ags/Pallet	54		540 BAG 540.000 BAG
		0.000 BAG 26 Pallets 800 Lbs (Est)	Δ	<u></u>	2	
Place of Lad	46,	26 Pallets 800 Lbs (Est)		Bill	Tieg 5 - 2 6 3 - 2 5	
	46,	26 Pallets 800 Lbs (Est) Destina	ation	BIN	Tieg 5 Z. 6 3 - 2 5 Z. 6 3	
COLVILLE,	46,	26 Pallets 800 Lbs (Est) Destina KALIS		Bill	and the second	umber
COLVILLE, Mode	46,	26 Pallets 800 Lbs (Est) Destina KALIS	ation PELL, MT Fruck No.	Bill	Carrier	umber
COLVILLE, Mode Truck Restrictions	46,  ling WA	26 Pallets 800 Lbs (Est) Destina KALIS Car / T	ation PELL, MT Fruck No.	BIN	Carrier	umber
Place of Lad COLVILLE, Mode Truck Restrictions: Route:	46,  ling WA	26 Pallets 800 Lbs (Est) Destina KALIS Car / T	ation PELL, MT Fruck No.	BIN	Carrier	umber
COLVILLE, Mode Truck Restrictions: Route: ECEIVED, subject bove in apparen bove which said orperty under t arrier on the r	t to the classificat WA : : :	26 Pallets 800 Lbs (Est) 800 Lbs (Est) Book (Est) Car / T SHAVI SHAVI Contents a carrier being understo to carry to its usual tion. It is mutually	ation PELL, MT Fruck No. NG ed tariffs in effect of nd condition of conter od throughout this cor place of delivery at agreed as to each car erested in all or any	n the date of is ts of packages u tract as meaning said destination rier of all or a of said property	Carrier Rail Contract No sue of this Bill of Lading, t inknown), marked, consigned, a g any person or corporation in h, if on its route, otherwise iny of said property, over all r, that every service to be pe he date of shipment.	he property described nd destined as indicated possession of the to delivery to another or any portion of said
COLVILLE, Mode Truck Restrictions: Route: ECEIVED, subject bove in apparen bove which said coperty under t arrier on the r arrier on the r arrier on the r arrier on the r subject to al	46, ling WA : : : : : : : : : : : : :	26 Pallets 800 Lbs (Est) 800 Lbs (Est) Destina KALIS Car / T SHAVI 1 as noted (contents and 1 as noted (contents a	ation PELL, MT Fruck No. NG ed tariffs in effect of nd condition of conter od throughout this cor place of delivery at agreed as to each car erested in all or any in the governing class CARRIER Name / Signature D	n the date of is ts of packages u tract as meaning said destination rier of all or a of said property	Carrier Rail Contract No sue of this Bill of Lading, t inknown), marked, consigned, a g any person or corporation in h, if on its route, otherwise iny of said property, over all r, that every service to be pe he date of shipment.	he property described nd destined as indicated possession of the to delivery to another or any portion of said rformed hereunder shall
COLVILLE, Mode Truck Restrictions: Route: ECEIVED, subject bove in apparen bove which said operty under t arrier on the r bute to destina e subject to al	46, ling WA : : : : : : : : : : : : :	26 Pallets 800 Lbs (Est) 800 Lbs (Est) Book (Est) Car / T SHAVI Car / T SHAVI Car / T SHAVI Car / T SHAVI Car / T SHAVI Car / T SHAVI Driver Lumbor	ed tariffs in effect of the second se	n the date of is ts of packages to tract as meaning said destination rier of all or a of said property sification on the	Carrier Rail Contract No sue of this Bill of Lading, t inknown), marked, consigned, a y any person or corporation in , if on its route, otherwise may of said property, over all r, that every service to be pe he date of shipment. CUSTOMER DELI	he property described nd destined as indicated possession of the to delivery to another or any portion of said rformed hereunder shall



### Vaagen Bros. Lumber Inc.

 565 West 5th
 Colville, WA 99114

 Tele: (509) 684-5071
 Sales: (509) 684-5072

Quality Through Team Work

## BILL OF LADING TRUCKER'S COPY

Page 2 of 2

hipment # .1319594	Shipment Date 03/24/2025	Sales Order # 00300688	Customer PO# 671629395	Freight Terms FOB MILL	
Ship To:	Fight and and and the set of the set		and the second of the second sec		NCH & HOME SUPPLY
mp ioi	2330 US HWY 9			2311 NORTH 7TH	AVE.
	and the second	T 59901 UNITED	O STATES		59715 UNITED STATES
Telephone :	A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR O			ohone: 406-587-5846	
reight Bill			565 West 5th A	venue	
	invoices@va	aagenbros.com	Colville, WA 9		
			tele: (509) 684		
-		And service and services	fax: (509) 684	2168	and the second second
		Product	Description	and all the second s	Quantity
			ination	Carrier	
COLVILLE		KAL	ISPELL, MT	contract of the second s	
COLVILLE. Mode		KAL Car	ISPELL, MT / Truck No.	contract of the second s	ract Number
COLVILLE. <b>Mode</b> Truck	, WĂ	KAL Car	ISPELL, MT	contract of the second s	ract Number
Place of La COLVILLE Mode Truck Restrictions Route:	, WĂ	KAL Car	ISPELL, MT / Truck No.	contract of the second s	ract Number
COLVILLE, Mode Truck Restrictions Route: CELIVED, subjection cove which sais cover which sais cover which sais cover which sais cover on the arrier on the arrier on the destin	, WA s: ect to the classific: ent good order, excep id carrier (the word the contract) agree: route to said destii ration and as to eacl	KAL Car / SHA ations and lawfully f pt as noted (contents carrier being unders s to carry to its usu nation. It is mutual h party at any time i	ISPELL, MT / Truck No. VING	date of issue of this Bill of L packages unknown), marked, cons as meaning any person or corpor estination, if on its route, ot f all or any of said property, d property, that every service tion on the date of shipment.	ading, the property described igned, and destined as indicated ation in possession of the
COLVILLE, Mode Fruck Restrictions Route: CEIVED, subje ove which sai operity under under to destin subject to a	, WA s: ect to the classific; ent good order, except id carrier (the word the contract) agrees route to said desti- hation and as to each all the bill of ladi- SHIPPER	ALL Car / SHA	ISPELL, MT / Truck No. VING filed tariffs in effect on the s and condition of contents of stood throughout this contract ial place of delivery at said of lily agreed as to each carrier of interested in all or any of sai ons in the governing classific.	Rail Contr date of issue of this Bill of L packages unknown), marked, cons as meaning any person or corpor estination, if on its route, ot f all or any of said property, d property, that every service tion on the date of shipment.	ading, the property described igned, and destined as indicated ation in possession of the herwise to delivery to another over all or any portion of said to be performed hereunder shall
COLVILLE. Mode Truck Restrictions Route: CEIVED, subjections ove which sai over which sai over under prier on the result to destin subject to a	, WA s: ect to the classific: ent good order, exception id carrier (the word the contract) agrees: route to said destination and as to each all the bill of ladist SHIPPER ate To:	ALL Car / SHA	ISPELL, MT / Truck No. /VING filed tariffs in effect on the s and condition of contents of stood throughout this contract lal place of delivery at said of ly agreed as to each carrier of interested in all or any of sai ons in the governing classific CARRIER	Rail Contr date of issue of this Bill of L packages unknown), marked, cons as meaning any person or corpor estination, if on its route, ot f all or any of said property, d property, that every service tion on the date of shipment.	ading, the property described igned, and destined as indicated ation in possession of the herwise to delivery to another over all or any portion of said to be performed hereunder shall DMER DELIVERY - RECEIVED BY
COLVILLE, Mode Truck Restrictions Route: CEIVED, subjection cove which sais cover which sais cover which sais cover which sais cover on the cover of the destin	, WA s: ect to the classific ent good order, excepted id carrier (the word the contract) agreet route to said destin ation and as to each all the bill of ladi SHIPPER ate To: Vaagen Bros.	ALL Car / SHA	ISPELL, MT / Truck No. VING filed tariffs in effect on the s and condition of contents of stood throughout this contract ial place of delivery at said of lily agreed as to each carrier of interested in all or any of sai ons in the governing classific.	Rail Contr date of issue of this Bill of L packages unknown), marked, cons as meaning any person or corpor estination, if on its route, ot f all or any of said property, d property, that every service tion on the date of shipment.	ading, the property described igned, and destined as indicated ation in possession of the herwise to delivery to another over all or any portion of said to be performed hereunder shall DMER DELIVERY - RECEIVED BY